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Fin. School Scores
1 Lamar University 285 270 280 835 -29

2 Baylor University 284 289 281 854 -10

3 Vanderbilt Univ. 285 281 292 858 -6

4 UT-Arlington 281 289 289 859 -5

5 Houston, Univ. of 298 272 293 863 -1

6 Notre Dame, U. of 284 294 287 865 +1

7 Arkansas, U. of 299 282 286 867 +3

8 South Alabama, U. of 292 288 289 869 +5

9 North Texas, U. of 293 290 287 870 +6

10 Louisiana-Lafayette 286 292 298 876 +12

11 Texas State Univer. 300 291 294 885 +21

12 Washington State U. 296 294 302 892 +28

13 Rice University 299 298 299 896 +32

Memphis, U. of 297 297 302 896 +32

15 UALR 309 305 308 922 +58
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1 Lamar University 285 270 280 835

1 Justin Harding 71 67 68 206

T  2 Dawie VanDerWalt 72 67 69 208

6 Oliver Bekker 74 64 72 210

T 21 Casey Clendenon 70 75 71 216

T 27 Dusty Smith 72 72 74 218

2 Baylor University 284 289 281 854

T  7 Jeremy Alcorn 74 70 68 212

T 12 Colton Williams 71 73 70 214

T 12 Jeremy Frye 70 73 71 214

T 21 Chase Thomas 71 73 72 216

T 32 Bill Allcorn 72 73 75 220

3 Vanderbilt Univ. 285 281 292 858

T  2 Luke List 68 74 66 208

T 10 Jon Curran 69 70 74 213

T 32 Dos Goldsmith 75 69 76 220

T 39 Hudson Johnson 73 70 78 221

T 54 Billy Whalen 76 72 76 224

4 UT-Arlington 281 289 289 859

T  2 Zack Reeves 69 68 71 208

T 12 Bobby Massa 71 72 71 214

T 30 Michael Van DeVenter 71 76 72 219

T 32 Bryce Easton 70 75 75 220

T 54 Bryan Baker 75 74 75 224

5 Houston, Univ. of 298 272 293 863

T  7 Ricky Romano 70 68 74 212

T 16 Jordan Irwin 76 66 73 215

T 27 Pablo Acuna 78 69 71 218

T 39 Todd Bissenden 76 69 76 221

T 66 Rian Butler 76 78 75 229

6 Notre Dame, U. of 284 294 287 865

5 Cole Isban 70 68 71 209

T 21 Josh Sandman 71 73 72 216

T 45 Adam Gifford 70 79 73 222

T 54 Eddie Peckels 73 74 77 224

T 54 Doug Fortner 73 80 71 224
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7 Arkansas, U. of 299 282 286 867

T 12 Andrew Landry 73 70 71 214

T 21 Dalton Owens 74 69 73 216

T 32 Stephen Cox 76 71 73 220

T 32 Frederico Colombo 76 72 72 220

T 51 Jason Cuthbertson 77 76 70 223

8 South Alabama, U. of 292 288 289 869

T 16 Johnny Caldwell 74 72 69 215

T 16 Kyle Simmons 71 70 74 215

T 16 Daniel Burns 72 71 72 215

T 58 M.Etienne Bussieres 75 76 74 225

73 Dan Swomley 78 75 79 232

9 North Texas, U. of 293 290 287 870

T 10 Harris Graham 69 75 69 213

T 21 Cole Howard 73 70 73 216

T 30 Anthony Broussard 76 71 72 219

T 51 Austin Welch 75 75 73 223

T 63 Dustin Thompson 78 74 76 228

10 Louisiana-Lafayette 286 292 298 876

T 16 Justin Lowe 70 71 74 215

T 39 Devin Carrey 76 73 72 221

T 45 Peter Badawy 75 71 76 222

T 51 Michael Smith 68 79 76 223

T 63 Morgan Landry 73 77 78 228

11 Texas State Univer. 300 291 294 885

T 39 Bobby Hutcherson 77 70 74 221

T 45 Corey Roberson 78 72 72 222

T 45 Carson Gibson 71 73 78 222

T 58 Tyler Barnes-Wolf 76 76 73 225

T 69 Andrew Bryant 76 79 75 230

12 Washington State U. 296 294 302 892

T 32 Austin Hurt 73 74 73 220

T 39 Chris Collins 76 73 72 221

T 45 Jordan Madison 70 73 79 222

T 74 Nick Grigsby 77 74 82 233

76 Kevin Tucker 79 77 78 234
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T 13 Rice University 299 298 299 896

T 39 Erik Petersen 76 75 70 221

T 45 Addison Awe 76 70 76 222

T 66 Kaz Hoffman 76 77 76 229

T 66 Christopher Brown 76 76 77 229

T 69 Heon Young Lee 71 81 78 230

T 13 Memphis, U. of 297 297 302 896

26 Ian Rochester 73 71 73 217

T 58 Robbie Greenwell 73 75 77 225

T 61 Brandon Bunn 77 73 77 227

T 61 Mark Trow 74 78 75 227

T 77 Kyle Ritchie 79 78 78 235

15 UALR 309 305 308 922

T 69 Keith Becker Jr 78 75 77 230

72 Juan Sanz 76 78 77 231

T 74 Chad Grimes 78 77 78 233

T 77 Brian Whittle 77 75 83 235

WD Jay Whitby 79 WD 76

Fin. Name School Scores
T  7 Wesley Williams Baylor 68 71 73 212

T 27 Raul Lemus N. Texas 71 72 75 218

T 32 Steven Frazier Houston 75 71 74 220

T 63 Ryan Kornmann Lamar 75 75 78 228

T 79 David Drake TX State 78 79 82 239

T 79 Chad Marti Houston 81 78 80 239
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Fin. Name School Scores
1 Justin Harding Lamar 71 67 68 206 -10

2 Luke List Vanderbilt 68 74 66 208 -8

Dawie VanDerWalt Lamar 72 67 69 208 -8

Zack Reeves UTA 69 68 71 208 -8

5 Cole Isban Notre Dame 70 68 71 209 -7

6 Oliver Bekker Lamar 74 64 72 210 -6

7 Jeremy Alcorn Baylor 74 70 68 212 -4

Ricky Romano Houston 70 68 74 212 -4

*Wesley Williams Baylor 68 71 73 212 -4

10 Jon Curran Vanderbilt 69 70 74 213 -3

Harris Graham N. Texas 69 75 69 213 -3

12 Andrew Landry Arkansas 73 70 71 214 -2

Colton Williams Baylor 71 73 70 214 -2

Jeremy Frye Baylor 70 73 71 214 -2

Bobby Massa UTA 71 72 71 214 -2

16 Johnny Caldwell So Alabama 74 72 69 215 -1

Kyle Simmons So Alabama 71 70 74 215 -1

Daniel Burns So Alabama 72 71 72 215 -1

Jordan Irwin Houston 76 66 73 215 -1

Justin Lowe LA-Lafayet 70 71 74 215 -1

21 Casey Clendenon Lamar 70 75 71 216 E

Josh Sandman Notre Dame 71 73 72 216 E

Chase Thomas Baylor 71 73 72 216 E

Dalton Owens Arkansas 74 69 73 216 E

Cole Howard N. Texas 73 70 73 216 E

26 Ian Rochester Memphis 73 71 73 217 +1

27 Pablo Acuna Houston 78 69 71 218 +2

Dusty Smith Lamar 72 72 74 218 +2

*Raul Lemus N. Texas 71 72 75 218 +2

30 Anthony Broussard N. Texas 76 71 72 219 +3

Michael Van DeVenter UTA 71 76 72 219 +3

32 Stephen Cox Arkansas 76 71 73 220 +4

Bryce Easton UTA 70 75 75 220 +4

Frederico Colombo Arkansas 76 72 72 220 +4

Dos Goldsmith Vanderbilt 75 69 76 220 +4

Austin Hurt Wash. St. 73 74 73 220 +4

Bill Allcorn Baylor 72 73 75 220 +4

*Steven Frazier Houston 75 71 74 220 +4

39 Devin Carrey LA-Lafayet 76 73 72 221 +5

Chris Collins Wash. St. 76 73 72 221 +5

Bobby Hutcherson TX State 77 70 74 221 +5

Erik Petersen Rice 76 75 70 221 +5
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Fin. Name School Scores
Todd Bissenden Houston 76 69 76 221 +5

Hudson Johnson Vanderbilt 73 70 78 221 +5

45 Corey Roberson TX State 78 72 72 222 +6

Adam Gifford Notre Dame 70 79 73 222 +6

Addison Awe Rice 76 70 76 222 +6

Peter Badawy LA-Lafayet 75 71 76 222 +6

Carson Gibson TX State 71 73 78 222 +6

Jordan Madison Wash. St. 70 73 79 222 +6

51 Michael Smith LA-Lafayet 68 79 76 223 +7

Austin Welch N. Texas 75 75 73 223 +7

Jason Cuthbertson Arkansas 77 76 70 223 +7

54 Billy Whalen Vanderbilt 76 72 76 224 +8

Eddie Peckels Notre Dame 73 74 77 224 +8

Doug Fortner Notre Dame 73 80 71 224 +8

Bryan Baker UTA 75 74 75 224 +8

58 Tyler Barnes-Wolf TX State 76 76 73 225 +9

Robbie Greenwell Memphis 73 75 77 225 +9

M.Etienne Bussieres So Alabama 75 76 74 225 +9

61 Brandon Bunn Memphis 77 73 77 227 +11

Mark Trow Memphis 74 78 75 227 +11

63 Dustin Thompson N. Texas 78 74 76 228 +12

Morgan Landry LA-Lafayet 73 77 78 228 +12

*Ryan Kornmann Lamar 75 75 78 228 +12

66 Kaz Hoffman Rice 76 77 76 229 +13

Christopher Brown Rice 76 76 77 229 +13

Rian Butler Houston 76 78 75 229 +13

69 Andrew Bryant TX State 76 79 75 230 +14

Keith Becker Jr UALR 78 75 77 230 +14

Heon Young Lee Rice 71 81 78 230 +14

72 Juan Sanz UALR 76 78 77 231 +15

73 Dan Swomley So Alabama 78 75 79 232 +16

74 Chad Grimes UALR 78 77 78 233 +17

Nick Grigsby Wash. St. 77 74 82 233 +17

76 Kevin Tucker Wash. St. 79 77 78 234 +18

77 Kyle Ritchie Memphis 79 78 78 235 +19

Brian Whittle UALR 77 75 83 235 +19

79 *David Drake TX State 78 79 82 239 +23

*Chad Marti Houston 81 78 80 239 +23

WD Jay Whitby UALR 79 WD 76
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Course #1
Hole Par Yards Rd. 1 Rd. 2 Rd. 3 Rd. 4 Total

1 5 584 4.62 4.68 4.88 4.72

2 4 388 4.10 4.08 4.16 4.11

3 4 462 4.31 4.34 4.42 4.36

4 4 387 4.00 4.03 4.10 4.04

5 3 230 3.27 3.08 3.28 3.21

6 4 442 4.15 4.18 4.15 4.16

7 3 162 3.27 3.36 3.31 3.31

8 4 414 4.30 4.25 4.14 4.23

9 5 578 5.06 4.98 5.01 5.02

10 4 420 4.14 4.16 4.22 4.17

11 4 436 3.91 4.03 4.07 4.00

12 3 198 3.17 3.19 3.30 3.22

13 5 582 4.69 4.68 4.74 4.70

14 3 174 3.17 3.19 3.10 3.15

15 4 462 4.40 4.29 4.11 4.26

16 4 348 4.10 3.88 4.00 3.99

17 5 536 4.88 4.73 4.99 4.86

18 4 438 4.37 4.11 4.21 4.23

Total 72 7241 73.90 73.19 74.19 73.76

Hole Par Yards
Double

Eagle Eagle Birds Pars Bogey
Double
Bogey Other

1 5 584 8 76 138 16 3 1

2 4 388 30 161 47 2 2

3 4 462 23 132 68 16 3

4 4 387 1 44 148 43 5 1

5 3 230 18 158 63 3

6 4 442 22 168 47 2 3

7 3 162 28 142 50 17 5

8 4 414 27 147 54 14

9 5 578 2 48 144 42 4 2

10 4 420 26 159 46 11

11 4 436 42 168 23 8 1

12 3 198 17 159 63 2 1

13 5 582 3 94 121 20 4

14 3 174 23 164 50 5

15 4 462 26 143 59 12 2

16 4 348 48 156 31 6 1

17 5 536 4 65 140 27 5 1

18 4 438 28 145 57 9 3

Total 72 7241 18 685 2693 806 128 26
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PAR 3 SCORING EAGLES

Ian Rochester Memphis 2.83 -2 Cole Howard N. Texas 2

Daniel Burns So Alabama 2.83 -2 Todd Bissenden Houston 2

Dos Goldsmith Vanderbilt 2.83 -2 A Group Tied at 1

Bryan Baker UTA 2.83 -2

Jay Whitby UALR 2.88 -1

Cole Isban Notre Dame 2.92 -1

Andrew Landry Arkansas 2.92 -1

Jeremy Frye Baylor 2.92 -1

Chase Thomas Baylor 2.92 -1

Mark Trow Memphis 3.00 E

Adam Gifford Notre Dame 3.00 E

Josh Sandman Notre Dame 3.00 E

Wesley Williams Baylor 3.00 E

Colton Williams Baylor 3.00 E

Chris Collins Wash. St. 3.00 E

PAR 4 SCORING BIRDIES

Justin Harding Lamar 3.83 -5 Raul Lemus N. Texas 16

Zack Reeves UTA 3.83 -5 Dawie VanDerWalt Lamar 16

Dalton Owens Arkansas 3.87 -4 Justin Harding Lamar 15

Dawie VanDerWalt Lamar 3.87 -4 Zack Reeves UTA 14

Cole Isban Notre Dame 3.90 -3 Harris Graham N. Texas 14

Jeremy Alcorn Baylor 3.90 -3 Jon Curran Vanderbilt 14

Ricky Romano Houston 3.90 -3 Luke List Vanderbilt 14

Jordan Irwin Houston 3.90 -3 Jeremy Frye Baylor 13

Oliver Bekker Lamar 3.90 -3 Bobby Massa UTA 12

Luke List Vanderbilt 3.93 -2 Justin Lowe LA-Lafayet 12

Jon Curran Vanderbilt 3.97 -1 Cole Howard N. Texas 12

Doug Fortner Notre Dame 3.97 -1 Oliver Bekker Lamar 12

Justin Lowe LA-Lafayet 3.97 -1 Chase Thomas Baylor 12

A Group Tied at 4.00 E Johnny Caldwell So Alabama 12

A Group Tied at 11

PAR 5 SCORING PARS

Luke List Vanderbilt 4.25 -9 Ian Rochester Memphis 42

Jeremy Frye Baylor 4.33 -8 Pablo Acuna Houston 41

Dawie VanDerWalt Lamar 4.33 -8 Cole Isban Notre Dame 41

Kyle Simmons So Alabama 4.42 -7 Austin Hurt Wash. St. 40

Stephen Cox Arkansas 4.42 -7 Corey Roberson TX State 39

Zack Reeves UTA 4.42 -7 Anthony Broussard N. Texas 39

Bobby Massa UTA 4.42 -7 Dusty Smith Lamar 38

Wesley Williams Baylor 4.50 -6 Jeremy Alcorn Baylor 38

Justin Harding Lamar 4.50 -6 Andrew Landry Arkansas 38

Cole Howard N. Texas 4.50 -6 Josh Sandman Notre Dame 38

A Group Tied at 4.58 -5 Austin Welch N. Texas 37

Casey Clendenon Lamar 37

Kyle Simmons So Alabama 37

A Group Tied at 36
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PAR 3 SCORING EAGLES

Baylor University 3.00 E Rice University 3

UT-Arlington 3.13 +8 Houston, Univ. of 3

Vanderbilt Univ. 3.17 +10 UT-Arlington 2

Arkansas, U. of 3.17 +10 North Texas, U. of 2

North Texas, U. of 3.17 +10 UALR 2

Memphis, U. of 3.20 +12 Texas State Univer. 1

South Alabama, U. of 3.20 +12 Baylor University 1

Notre Dame, U. of 3.20 +12 Arkansas, U. of 1

Lamar University 3.20 +12 Notre Dame, U. of 1

Washington State U. 3.23 +14 Vanderbilt Univ. 1

Louisiana-Lafayette 3.25 +15 South Alabama, U. of 1

Houston, Univ. of 3.30 +18

Rice University 3.35 +21

Texas State Univer. 3.37 +22

UALR 3.46 +26

PAR 4 SCORING BIRDIES

Lamar University 3.93 -11 Lamar University 59

Vanderbilt Univ. 4.07 +10 Vanderbilt Univ. 57

Notre Dame, U. of 4.07 +10 Baylor University 55

UT-Arlington 4.08 +12 UT-Arlington 52

Houston, Univ. of 4.09 +13 Arkansas, U. of 49

Baylor University 4.09 +14 Notre Dame, U. of 45

South Alabama, U. of 4.13 +19 Louisiana-Lafayette 44

Arkansas, U. of 4.13 +20 North Texas, U. of 42

Louisiana-Lafayette 4.14 +21 Houston, Univ. of 40

North Texas, U. of 4.16 +24 South Alabama, U. of 40

Texas State Univer. 4.19 +29 Memphis, U. of 37

Rice University 4.25 +38 Washington State U. 33

Washington State U. 4.26 +39 Texas State Univer. 33

Memphis, U. of 4.28 +42 Rice University 32

UALR 4.34 +48 UALR 18

PAR 5 SCORING PARS

Lamar University 4.62 -23 Lamar University 176

Baylor University 4.70 -18 South Alabama, U. of 176

Arkansas, U. of 4.72 -17 Washington State U. 175

Houston, Univ. of 4.73 -16 Notre Dame, U. of 175

North Texas, U. of 4.75 -15 Texas State Univer. 172

UT-Arlington 4.75 -15 Houston, Univ. of 172

Vanderbilt Univ. 4.77 -14 Baylor University 169

Texas State Univer. 4.82 -11 Arkansas, U. of 168

South Alabama, U. of 4.85 -9 North Texas, U. of 167

Rice University 4.87 -8 UT-Arlington 166

Notre Dame, U. of 4.88 -7 Memphis, U. of 163

Louisiana-Lafayette 4.88 -7 Vanderbilt Univ. 162

Memphis, U. of 4.95 -3 Rice University 160

Washington State U. 4.95 -3 Louisiana-Lafayette 158

UALR 5.04 +2 UALR 149


